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19/06/2021 - 17:00

Masc., 3000m Lliure

2001 i majors
Llistat de sortida

Dorsal Nom i Cognoms

Seérie 1 de 7,17:00

194
195
494
495
496
219
497
498

BRENES MOLINA, Carlos Javier
BURILLO BENITEZ, Eloy
CATALAN CHOCANO, Adrian
SOLE BORRAS, Roger
VALLDERIOLA LEON, Adria
TORRES SERRANO, Sergio
CASIN SANCHEZ, Robert
ROURA VIDAL, Oriol

ANY Club

97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
99 C.N. Cerdanyola

00 Cee Sant Gervasi

00 C.N. Terrassa

00 Cee Sant Gervasi

96 Aquamasters

94 Radikal Swim

95 GEIEG

=TI L

Cat

20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
25+
25+
25+
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Serie2de 7

227  NAVARRO GUILLEN, Javier 87  Aguamasters M 30+
499 CARO VAN DER POEL, Miquel 89 C.N. Tarraco M 30+
500 MAYORGA TORRES, Jose Manuel 87 C.E. Panteres Grogues M 30+
501 NOTARIO PERICAS, Javier 87 C.N. Spartan Sharks M 30+
502 VIVET TARRES, Sergi 91 C.N. Swimfaster Salt M 30+
241  GUILLEN MARTINEZ, Mario 82 C.N. Terrassa M 35+
242 HERRERA MARTINEZ, Francisco José 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master M 35+
247  NUNEZ MOLANO, Javier 83 C.N. Cerdanyola M 35+
250 REMESAR AGUILAR, Nemo Antonio 83  C.N. Atl Barceloneta M 35+
251 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 C.N. L hospitalet M 35+
252 ROLDAN GOMEZ, Antonio 84 C.N.Premia M 35+
253 SANCHEZ SANTOYO, Javier 86 C.N. L hospitalet M 35+
503 BOZZO BALBASTRE, Oriol 82 C.N. Tarraco M 35+
504 FERNANDEZ PENA, Juan 84 C.N. Sant Feliu M 35+
505 FURTET CORDERO, Santi 85 Fed Andorrana M 35+
506 MUNOZ ALFONSO, Antonio 82 Club Natacion Ciudad De Murcia M 35+
507 PUJOL ORIOLA, David 83 C.N. Vilafranca M 35+
508 ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues M 35+
509 ROS CASTELLO, Ignasi 83 GEIEG M 35+
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267 DE LA VEGA GIMENEZ, Joan
275 MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni

280 SALA BUSQUETS, Jordi

510 ARANYO REGAS, Ricard

511 BOVE SOLANES, Albert

512 CASTILLO RUBIO, Miguel Angel
513 COSTAL JULIA, Raul

514 DIAZ MARTIN, Jordi F

515 ESCUDE MARSA, Josep

516 NADAL SANCHEZ, Gerard

517 RABASSA IGLESIAS, Roger
518 ROBIROLA PINSACH, Jordi

519 RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, Sergi
520 TORIBIO ECHEGOYEN, Jorge
521 TORIBIO ECHEGOYEN, Alberto
522 TORRES GARCIA, Jorge

523 TORRES TORRONTERAS, Javier
524 VAQUERO VAZQUEZ, Fernando
525 VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo

77
81
81
78
78
77
77
79
79
81
81
79
7
80
7
79
78
79
78

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.N. Cerdanyola
GEIEG

C.N. Calella

C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
GEIEG

Marnaton

C.N. Terrassa
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
GEIEG

C.N. Tarraco

Cee Sant Gervasi
Cee Sant Gervasi
C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Prat Llobregat
Cambirils C.N.

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

LTI

40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
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288 ARANDA GALLEGO, Jose Juan
298 LACUNZA, Etor

307 PARRILLA MORALES, Félix
309 RODRIGUEZ PAVON, David
313 SANTANES MOLINA, Jordi

314 SAVESCU, George

526 BANCELLS SABORIT, Isidre
527 COROMINA ORRI, Jesus

528 FELIP VENTURA, Roger

529  GLEIZES, Sylvain

530 MOSCA, Roberto

531 ORTEGA FERRE, Diego

532 PARDO FERRANDIZ, Alejandro
533 PRADOS ORTEGA, Valentin
534  SOLSONA OSET, Alex

535 VILA QUER, Roger

75
74
76
73
74
75
76
76
72
74
76
76
76
74
73
73

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
GEIEG

C.N. Sabadell

GEIEG

Fed Andorrana

C.N. Catalunya

C.N. Vic-Etb

Cv Platja Llarga Tarragona
GEIEG

F.P. Claror

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Tarraco

Marnaton

C.N. Parets

C.N. Sabadell

Cv Platja Llarga Tarragona

T LL

45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
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321 DOMINGUEZ NEGRILLO, Raul 67 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master M 50+
536 ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles 68  Cambrils C.N. M 50+
537 ALMANDOZ RIOS, Javier 67 Cv Platja Llarga Tarragona M 50+
538 BERNAD BARDAJI, Rafael 68 C.N. Sabadell M 50+
539 BOFILL CROUS, Joaquim 68 GEIEG M 50+
540 CAMPS RUSSINES, David 67  Marnaton M 50+
541 CLAVELL JORDA, Jordi 70 C.N. Mataro M 50+
542 ECHEVARRIA NAVA, Fidel 71  C.E. Panteres Grogues M 50+
543 FERRIOL CASAS, Marc 70 C.N. Palamés M 50+
544  GONZALEZ CASAS, ALEJANDRO 70 C.N.Premia M 50+
545 LLORET COLL, Julio 68 GEIEG M 50+
546 MARTIN CAMPOS, Ignacio Clemente 69 GEIEG M 50+
547 MORENO CALDERON, Antonio 71  C.N. Reus Ploms M 50+
548 RIBON CALABIA, Enrique 68 Aguamasters M 50+
549 RUIZ PERPINYA, Gongal 67 GEIEG M 50+
550 SIEIRO CORDOBA, Javier José 71 C.N. Prat Llobregat M 50+
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Serie 6 de 7

340 CARALT RIERA, Miquel 65 Aguamasters M 55+
348 NAVARRO AGUIRRE, Juan Carlos 65 GEIEG M 55+
350 URIOS APARISI, Francesc Xavier 66 Radikal Swim M 55+
551 ANGLES OLIVE, Josep 63  Cambrils C.N. M 55+
552 BAIGES GIRALT, Joan 64  Cambrils C.N. M 55+
553 BRUGADA CATA, Albert 66 GEIEG M 55+
554 CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles 65 C.N. L hospitalet M 55+
555 CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 64 C.E. Panteres Grogues M 55+
556 DAURA RIBERA, Xavier 66 GEIEG M 55+
557 DE LA OSSA RODRIGUEZ, Miguel 63 Marnaton M 55+
558 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Willy 66 C.E. Panteres Grogues M 55+
559 GARRIDO CASADO, Antonio 62 Club Nagi M 55+
560 GOMEZ VELEZ, Rafael 62 C.N. Salou M 55+
561 HERRERA DE LOS SANTOS, Miguel 66 C.N. Minorisa M 55+
562 LABARIAS VICENTE, Francesc Xavier 66 C.N. Terrassa M 55+
563 LATORRE SEGARRA, Francesc 66 C.N. Spartan Sharks M 55+
564 LOPEZ AUBESO, Agusti 64 C.N. Calella M 55+
565 RODON NAVARRO, Esteve 66 GEIEG M 55+
566 SAGNIER GUIMON, Guillermo 65 Marnaton M 55+
353 GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 C.N. Catalunya M 60+
359 MORCILLO ESPUNY, Joan Francesc 61 C.N. Badalona M 60+
567 BEDIA BRIAS, Javier 58 U.E. D'Horta M 60+
568 CERVERA MARTINEZ, Jordi 60 C.N. Reus Ploms M 60+
569 HERNANDEZ QUINTILLA, Oscar 58 Marnaton M 60+
570 HERRERA GRANADOS, Joan 59 C.N. Terrassa M 60+
571 MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto 58  C.N. Sant Andreu M 60+
572 MERINO NAVAS, Javier 60 C.N. Catalunya M 60+
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365 MESEGUER SEBASTIA, Conrad
573 BARDAJI VIAPLANA, Jordi

574 CAMARA SERRANO, Juan M2
575 COROMINAS GUERIN, Joan

576 FONT FRADERA, Jordi

577 GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc
578 MASSANAS GARCIA, Ricard

579 TORO COLL, Manuel

368 DIEZ CABALLERO, Glicerio

369 GABARRO SANFELIU, Jose

580 GONZLEZ-ROJAS QUERA, Carlos
581 SABRIA FIGUERAS, Jaume

582 SANTAMARIA MORALES, Enrique
370 FARRE GANDUXE, Josep

372 HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik

55

ESLLHELH

47
49
47

46
38

C.N. Atl Barceloneta

GEIEG

F.P. Claror
Marnaton
Aguamasters
Club Nagi
GEIEG

C.N. Figueres
C.N. L"hospitalet
C.N. Sabadell
Marnaton
GEIEG
Marnaton

C.N. Sant Andreu
Aguamasters

T LL

65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
75+
80+
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